+1 507.833.8822
belfuse.com/cinch
SMA Straight Plug to SMA Straight Plug
Part Number Connector A Connector B Cable Length Cable Type
415-0204-MM75 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 2.95 in 75 mm RG-174
415-0204-MM100 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 3.94 in 100 mm RG-174
415-0204-006 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 6 in 152 mm RG-174
415-0204-MM200 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 7.87 in 200 mm RG-174
415-0204-012 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 12 in 305 mm RG-174
415-0204-MM500 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 19.7 in 500 mm RG-174
415-0204-024 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 24 in 610 mm RG-174
415-0204-036 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 36 in 914 mm RG-174
415-0204-M1.0 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 39.4 in 1000 mm RG-174
415-0204-060 SMA Straight Plug SMA Straight Plug 60 in 1524 mm RG-174
ds-ccs-johnson-rg-174-sku-expansion
© 2019 Cinch Connectivity Solutions
RG-174 Cable Assemblies
Sku Expansion Now Avaliable Through Distribution
Introducing the RG-174 cable assemblies, which include SMA to SMA and SMA to
MMCX connectors, in a number of standard and metric lengths. RG-174 offers a
smaller diameter cable, more flexibility, and lower cost than RG316.
•	 Avaliable through Digi-Key and Mouser
Applications
•	 GPS Module
•	 LAN route
•	 WAN system equipment
SMA Straight Plug to MMCX Straight Plug
Part Number Connector A Connector B Cable Length Cable Type
415-0202-MM75 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 2.95 in 75 mm RG-174
415-0202-MM100 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 3.94 in 100 mm RG-174
415-0202-006 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 6 in 152 mm RG-174
415-0202-MM200 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 7.87 in 200 mm RG-174
415-0202-012 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 12 in 305 mm RG-174
415-0202-MM500 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 19.7 in 500 mm RG-174
415-0202-024 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 24 in 610 mm RG-174
415-0202-036 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 36 in 914 mm RG-174
415-0202-M1.0 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 39.4 in 1000 mm RG-174
415-0202-060 SMA Straight Plug MMCX Straight Plug 60 in 1524 mm RG-174